TRENCH SHIELDING AND SHORING
PERFORMANCE DESIGNED FOR TOP PRODUCTIVITY
PROSERIES
Optional foam filling
prevents excessive weight
build-up from soil and
water.
Knife edges on the PROSERIES,

12
5” Schedule 80 Spreader Pipe
Including Pins & Keepers
4 Pipe Spreader Sets 5 Pipe Spreader Sets
Inside Weight
Model Width (in.) (lbs.)
M4-  24 24 220
M4-  30 30 270
M4-  36 36 310
M4-  42 42 350
M4-  48 48 390
M4-  60 60 470
M4-  72 72 560
M4-  84 84 640
M4-  96 96 730
M4-108 108 810
M4-120 120 890
M4-132 132 1000
M4-144 144 1100
Inside Weight
Model Width (in.) (lbs.)
M5-  24 24 280
M5-  30 30 330
M5-  36 36 390
M5-  42 42 440
M5-  48 48 490
M5-  60 60 590
M5-  72 72 700
M5-  84 84 800
M5-  96 96 910
M5-108 108 1010
M5-120 120 1120
M5-132 132 1250
M5-144 144 1375
8” Schedule 80 Spreader Pipe
Including Pins & Keepers
4 Pipe Spreader Sets 5 Pipe Spreader Sets
Inside Weight
Model Width (in.) (lbs.)
H4-  24 24 470
H4-  30 30 560
H4-  36 36 650
H4-  42 42 740
H4-  48 48 820
H4-  60 60 1010
H4-  72 72 1170
H4-  84 84 1350
H4-  96 96 1510
H4-108 108 1692
H4-120 120 1860
H4-132 132 2040
H4-144 144 2210
Inside Weight
Model Width (in.) (lbs.)
H5-  24 24 590
H5-  30 30 690
H5-  36 36 800
H5-  42 42 910
H5-  48 48 1020
H5-  60 60 1240
H5-  72 72 1450
H5-  84 84 1670
H5-  96 96 1890
H5-108 108 2110
H5-120 120 2320
H5-132 132 2540
H5-144 144 2760
Shield Shield Pipe Shield Depth
Ht x Lgth Weight Weight Clear  Cap of Cut (ft.)
(ft.) Model 4” Collars 7” Collars (in.) (PSF)* A B C
4 x 8 Pal4 - 48 D 1800 2100 24 2400 96 53 40